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Fête cantonale Vaudoise Aigle
Le 18 juin 2006

Aigle Alliance

Gymnastique artistique
Programme Initiation Année

RUTZ Tristan 7.70 9.90 6.50 32.10Vallée de Joux 8.00
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

1 2000

BRUHLMANN Joachim 6.80 10.20 7.00 32.10Vallée de Joux 8.10
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

2 1999

MEYLAN Thomas 7.50 10.00 5.70 30.90Vallée de Joux 7.70
1.30 1.00 1.00 1.00

3 1999

HUMBERSET Gabriel 5.80 9.80 5.00 27.60Vallée de Joux 7.00
0.90 1.00 1.00 1.00

4 2000

Note finale : 10 + Note A + Note B
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Gymnastique artistique masculine

Programme Préparatoire
1 2

MEYLAN ValentinOr 1 10.05 9.8010.00 10.80 10.65 61.15Aigle-Alliance 9.70
1.10 1.801.00 1.101.10 1.00

11.10
1.80

10.951997

ZRYD StéphaneAg 2 9.75 10.309.90 10.50 9.60 60.30Aigle-Alliance 10.00
1.10 1.801.00 1.001.10 1.00

11.00
1.80

10.751996

CHAMBAZ VincentBr 3 9.45 9.9010.10 10.00 9.60 57.65Nyon 8.60
1.10 1.401.00 1.101.10 1.00

10.00
1.40

10.001997

BRÜHLMANN MathiasDist. 4 8.70 9.609.30 10.90 9.80 57.50Vallée de Joux 9.20
1.00 1.800.90 1.001.10 1.00

10.90
1.80

10.901997

CHAUMONT JoeyDist. 5 9.70 8.909.40 10.40 9.40 57.40Aigle-Alliance 9.60
1.10 1.401.00 1.101.00 1.00

10.40
1.40

10.401997

HOULMANN GildasDist. 6 8.15 8.5010.00 10.30 10.15 57.25Yverdon 10.10
1.00 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.10

10.40
1.40

10.351999

LAVENEX Dylan7 8.55 9.309.70 10.80 9.80 57.10Yverdon 8.80
1.00 1.801.00 1.001.10 1.00

11.10
1.80

10.951999

EMMENEGER Alec8 8.75 9.109.80 10.70 9.30 56.85Rolle 9.30
1.00 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.00

10.50
1.40

10.601998

MEMMI Davide9 8.30 6.809.50 10.50 9.10 53.45Montreux 9.40
1.10 1.401.00 1.100.80 1.00

10.20
10.50

10.351998

GENOUD Thomas10 9.10 6.309.00 10.40 8.80 52.85Chernex 9.10
1.00 1.401.00 1.000.70 1.00

10.70
1.40

10.551997

KOLB Arnaud11 9.30 6.808.90 10.40 7.80 52.65Chernex 9.50
1.10 1.400.90 1.100.80 1.10

10.30
10.40

10.351997

GRANDIN Sylvain12 9.05 7.608.80 10.10 8.50 52.55Montreux 8.50
1.10 1.401.00 1.000.90 1.10

10.10
10.10

10.101999

BELLWALD Théodore13 6.80 7.208.80 9.60 8.50 49.75Aigle-Alliance 8.80
1.00 1.400.80 1.001.00 1.00

9.70
1.40

9.651998

BERSET Anthony14 7.50 5.508.00 9.50 8.10 45.60Montreux 7.00
0.90 1.401.00 1.000.80 1.10

9.50
1.40

9.501998

Programme 1
1 2

BOSSON JérémieOr 1 9.35 9.7010.70 11.60 10.20 61.90Yverdon 10.30
1.50 2.201.50 1.001.60 1.00

11.70
2.20

11.651997

BONNY QuentinAg 2 9.30 8.8010.40 11.80 9.30 59.20Vallée de Joux 9.80
1.10 2.201.10 1.001.50 1.10

11.40
2.20

11.601996

AMAGJEKAJ MERITBr 3 9.30 8.0010.30 11.10 7.60 56.00Aigle-Alliance 9.80
1.50 1.401.10 0.701.40 1.40

10.90
1.40

11.001995

DUFAUX DamienDist. 4 9.25 7.1010.20 10.70 8.70 55.55Chernex 9.70
1.00 1.401.10 1.101.40 1.00

10.50
1.40

10.601995

RE DimitriDist. 5 8.70 7.509.90 11.00 8.50 55.05Aigle-Alliance 9.40
1.10 1.401.10 0.901.50 1.00

11.10
1.40

11.051996

GRUAZ LoïcDist. 6 8.85 8.2010.10 10.10 7.80 54.40Montreux 9.20
1.60 1.401.10 0.901.50 1.00

10.40
1.40

10.251995

PAILLEX MatthieuDist. 7 8.65 6.709.90 9.90 7.90 52.05Montreux 9.00
1.10 1.401.10 0.801.10 1.00

9.90
1.40

9.901997

GRANDIN Julien8 8.85 6.5010.50 9.90 7.70 51.95Montreux 8.70
1.10 1.401.10 0.701.10 1.00

9.50
1.40

9.701996

BUGEJA Oliver9 8.25 8.309.90 9.70 8.20 51.75Nyon 7.50
1.10 1.401.10 0.901.50 1.00

9.50
1.40

9.601996

GUIOT Yoann10 7.85 7.7010.30 10.80 7.30 51.45Yverdon 7.80
1.10 2.201.10 0.901.40 1.10

10.20
2.20

10.501996

VOGT Sébastien11 8.40 6.6010.20 10.30 7.20 51.35Aigle-Alliance 8.60
1.10 1.401.10 0.701.10 1.00

10.40
1.40

10.351994

FERNANDEZ Jezekael12 8.70 7.909.60 9.60 7.70 51.35Nyon 7.70
1.00 1.401.10 0.801.00 1.00

9.90
1.40

9.751996

ALENSPACH Luca13 8.45 6.409.90 9.80 6.00 48.20Yverdon 7.80
1.00 1.401.10 0.701.00 1.00

9.50
1.40

9.651996

BRENDER Jérôme14 7.45 6.809.90 9.20 8.00 47.65Morges 6.40
1.00 1.401.10 0.901.00 1.00

9.00
1.40

9.101997

MEYLAN Ludovic15 8.55 4.509.50 9.70 6.90 47.35Chernex 8.20
1.10 1.401.00 0.701.00 1.00

9.70
1.40

9.701995

RUTZ Augustin16 7.20 6.309.00 9.80 6.10 45.70Vallée de Joux 7.60
1.00 1.401.00 0.901.40 1.00

9.20
1.40

9.501995

BELLWALD Oliver17 7.65 4.809.10 10.10 6.60 44.25Aigle-Alliance 6.10
1.10 1.401.00 0.701.00 1.00

9.90
1.40

10.001995

Note A + Note B
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Gymnastique artistique masculine

Programme 2
1 2

CERUTTI NavinOr 1 10.00 10.208.40 11.00 10.60 60.18Vallée de Joux 10.10
1.50 2.201.10 2.301.30 1.10

10.75
2.20

10.881996

PELLET RobinAg 2 6.60 9.506.20 10.00 7.80 49.63Yverdon 9.20
1.10 1.701.00 1.001.30 1.00

10.65
1.70

10.331995

DUBOIS ThibaudBr 3 6.80 7.606.05 10.20 5.70 45.15Vallée de Joux 8.50
1.10 1.801.00 0.501.10 1.00

10.80
1.70

10.501995

ROCHAT Jordan4 6.10 7.905.20 9.15 6.50 43.35Vallée de Joux 8.60
1.10 1.401.00 0.601.10 1.00

8.95
1.40

9.051994

Programme 3
1 2

MAYENCOURT MathieuOr 1 7.40 8.209.70 10.90 9.40 55.15Aigle-Alliance 9.50
0.80 1.401.10 1.001.30 1.10

11.00
1.40

10.951989

DEMARTINI DavidAg 2 8.75 8.207.50 10.40 6.60 50.65Montreux 9.00
1.10 1.800.90 1.001.00 1.10

10.80
1.40

10.601994

ROSATI ValentinBr 3 7.20 6.207.90 11.10 6.60 47.40Yverdon 8.80
1.10 1.801.00 1.001.00 1.00

10.30
1.40

10.701992

DALLOSHI BetimDist. 4 8.80 7.607.00 11.10 7.00 43.75Rolle 7.80
1.10 1.400.90 0.700.90 0.90

0.00
0.00

5.551992

JAGGI Victor5 4.65 4.606.50 10.50 5.00 38.95Aigle-Alliance 7.90
0.60 1.401.10 0.700.90 1.00

10.10
1.40

10.301992

HILTMANN Gilles6 5.90 3.907.20 10.10 4.50 35.05Aigle-Alliance 4.20
0.70 1.400.90 0.500.80 1.00

8.60
1.40

9.351992

RYSER Kevin7 0.00 7.408.70 0.00 7.00 29.60St-Prex 6.50
0.00 0.001.10 0.700.90 1.00

0.00
0.00

0.001993

TSCHARNER Nico8 3.20 5.405.50 10.80 3.00 26.90Aigle-Alliance 4.40
0.40 1.400.90 0.500.80 0.90

0.00
0.00

5.401992

Programme 4
1 2

PACCAUD BenjaminOr 1 9.60 9.606.70 10.65 10.30 55.48Morges 8.70
1.40 1.401.00 1.301.10 1.10

10.50
1.40

10.581991

PIAGET JeremyAg 2 6.50 10.407.30 11.00 8.70 52.93Yverdon 9.40
0.80 1.401.00 0.801.00 1.10

10.25
1.40

10.631990

DELAY JustinBr 3 8.10 8.205.15 10.65 7.40 47.73Yverdon 8.00
1.00 1.700.90 0.701.20 1.20

11.10
1.70

10.881991

PELLET Jonathan4 4.60 8.906.75 9.95 6.90 46.13Yverdon 8.70
0.80 1.401.00 0.801.00 1.00

10.60
1.40

10.281991

CUEREL Guillaume5 6.80 8.105.60 9.30 7.60 43.53Yverdon 6.20
1.10 1.400.90 1.001.00 1.00

9.15
1.40

9.231991

LERESCHE Christophe6 6.10 9.005.10 9.05 7.80 43.40Yverdon 5.70
1.00 1.400.90 0.901.00 1.00

10.35
1.40

9.701992

Programme 5
1 2

BIDLINGMEYER DamienOr 1 10.75 11.308.50 13.05 10.60 65.20Rolle 11.00
3.10 4.002.50 4.002.80 2.00

13.051987

D'ADDARIO AxelAg 2 12.20 10.2510.00 12.20 11.20 55.85Montreux 0.00
3.50 3.002.50 2.702.00 0.00

12.201990

OHNMACHT PatrickBr 3 11.70 11.008.80 11.75 11.10 54.35Montreux 0.00
3.10 3.001.70 2.702.60 0.00

11.751990

Programme 6
1 2

DETRAZ StéphaneOr 1 10.75 11.107.00 12.50 12.50 65.70Morges 11.85
3.80 4.203.80 4.303.50 3.60

12.501987

Note A + Note B
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